lpucks

oosenadaal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Van Hool 2 in stock + rollers hydra + 3.04 height

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
YE1A2C001AA429394

€ 17.950,-

Gesloten bak

2018

429394
YE1A2C001AA429394
0 km

Overig

30.000 kg & Taucks

ooesendaal

20.740 kg
9.260 kg
1.345 cm
248 cm

304 cm



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

